
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

João Lourenço 1890

Nuno Sousa 2764

Miguel Casaca 1600

João Luz 2544

Carlos Silva 1476

Pedro Medinas 1749

Filipe Cachopas 1540

Carlos Jorge 2765

Maria Luis Gamaeiro 1563

José Marques 253

Marco Cardoso 2125

André Barras 1631

Joel Marrazes 953

José Motaco 958

Tiago Reis 1619

Valter Cardoso 741

Daniel Silva 1264

Hugo Lopes 2236

Pedro Carvalho 2624

Romeu Martins 2743

Lino Carapeta 820

Fábio Carapeta 1461

José Nogueira 1617

Arcélio Couto 

Jorge Cardoso 2201

Rui Marques 952

Ricardo Sousa 363

Jorge Brandão 364

Pim Klaassen 44953

Twan Vollebregt 44951

Bruno Oliveira 1866

Vitor Jesus 2448

Alexandre Cardoso 2212

Jaime Cortes 2753

João Monteiro 242

Nuno Morais 228

Tomás Gameiro 1566

António Saraiva 1561

Nuno Rogério 1640

Pedro Santos 1630

Michael Braun 443

Ivo Santos 1298

Sérgio Vitorino 1194

NN

Nuno Matos 1570

Ricardo Claro 2055

João Dias 471

João Miranda 1750

Rik Van den Brink 46087

Gydo Heimans 38293

Rúben Rodrigues 615

Rui Paulo 614

Paulo Rodrigues 475

Miguel Salvador 477

Alexandre Pinto 2434

Bernardo Oliveira 345

hugo raposo 2690

Rafael Lutas 2468

José Luis Garcia 35056584F

Samantha Montiel 45786941J

Mário Raposo 2692

José Moleiro 1714

Ricardo da Silva 2361

Gonçalo Reis 295

Egdar Reis 1480

Tiago Neves 1689

C
l. PT nº Equipa

504 João Lourenço 1890 Mitsubishi Racing Lancer T1

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.

16 6363

505 Miguel Casaca 1600 Volkswagen Amarok T1

Prolama Competição

507 Filipe Cachopas 1540 BMW 346L Proto T8

16 8865

506 Carlos Silva 1476 Isuzu D-Max T2 

6604

508 Maria Luís Gameiro 1563 Mini John Cooper Works Rally T1

14 7290

8877

511 Tiago Reis 1619 Toyota Hillux T1+

510 Joel Marrazes 953 Nissan Navara T8

9440

514 Lino Carapeta 820 Ford Ranger T1 16 7869

513 Pedro Carvalho 2624
BRP CAN-AM SSV MAVERICK X3 

XRC TURBO
T3 8 9141

512 Daniel Silva 1264 Can am Maverick X3 T4 8 9713

Mmsport

517 Old Friends Rally Team 1565 BRP CAN AM MAVERICK X3 T3 8 9555 Old Friends Rally Team

516 Jorge Cardoso 2201 Mercedes A 140 Proto T1 16 6371

522 South Racing Can-Am 38018 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK T4 8 TT-20-896

520 Bruno Oliveira 1866 Ford ranger T1 15 8885

521 Jorge Cardoso 2215 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 8 8702 Mmsport

Mracing Portugal

524 Nuno Rogério 1640 BRP CAN AM MAVERICK X3 T3 8 9248 Turcar Racing Team

523 Tomás Gameiro 1566 Toyota Land Cruiser T2 18

528 Nuno Matos 1570 Volkswagen Amarok Proto T3 9 9570

Prk Sport Rally Team

527 Sérgio Vitorino 1194 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK T3 8 8889

525 Michael Braun 443 Porsche Cayene Proto T8 7223

Santag Racing 

531 Rúben Rodrigues 615 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4 8 9449 Rio Seco Racing

529 SANTAG RACING 1390 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK T3 8 9419

Rio Seco Racing583 Paulo Rodrigues 475
BRP-CANAM (BOMBARDIER) 

MAVERICK X3
T3 8 9689

538 Edgar Reis 1480 Toyota Hillux T1 15 9011

6914

533 Old Friends Rally Team 1565 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 Old Friends Rally Team

534 Hugo Raposo 2690 Nissan Proto T1 15

8 9032

2635

2060

 ESC ONLINE BAJA TT MONTES ALENTEJANOS 2024

29 FEVEREIRO a 3 MARÇO

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic. nº

8 8771

16 Mracing Portugal

509 Marco Cardoso 2125 Bombardier-Canam Maverick X3 T3

1269

2930

1269

2045

879

879

2060

1723

1694

2930

518 DaklaPack Rally Sport 52106003 Nissan VK 50 RED LINED T1 15 TT-17-650

515 Old Friends Rally Team 1565 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4 8 9688 Old Friends Rally Team 2930

Prolama Competição 2635

536 Mário Raposo 2692 Nissan Terran II T9 9788

535 Escuderia Villa de Llanes EC-0196-ESP/AS Mini John Cooper Works Rally T1 16 8346 Mracing Portugal 2060

537 SANTAG RACING 1390 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4 8 8885 Santag Racing 2045

530 Rik Van den Brink 46087 Mitsubishi Asx T1 14 TT-13-472



Ronald Schoolderman

Mark Salomons

Luís Portela  Morais 2569

NN

João Carvalho 1453

Nuno Mota  Ribeiro 1179

Cláudio Carapeta 1439

Sérgio Inocêncio 1440

Nuno Faria 2277

João Martins 

Alexandre Mota 1003

Joaquim Serrão 2722

César Sequeira 1272

Tânia Sequeira 444

Alejandro Martins 1041

David Monteiro 1894

Francisco Dias 1851

Gonçalo Cunha 2077

Margarida Sá 845

Óscar Pinto 846

Daniel Pereira 877

Filipe Salgueiro 1467

Francisco Guedes 2385

Joel Lutas 2825

Filipe Cameirinha 1252

Jérémy Dubois 2263

Mário Franco 329

Rui Franco

Sérgio Matos 

Sebastião Dominguez 2826

Armindo Araujo 581

João Pedro Rè 2738

Filipe Lopes 759

Fábio Santos 760

Pedro Ruivo 2573

Filipe Rasteiro 2850

José Luís Morgado

Nídia Martins 2773

José Rogeira 594

Paulo Marques 2928

Dave Klaassen 40932

Tessa Rooth 43802

Henrique Lourenço 2445

Ricardo Sobral 2819

Pedro Simões 2791

Vitor Mendes 2370

Nelson Beiró 

Rui Florêncio 

Eduardo Rodrigues 2057

António Nunes 2056

João Paulo Oliveira 2477

Pedro Cação 2777

Miguel Teodoro 1971

NN

Nuno Madeira 1634

José Janela 2229

Miguel Barbosa 2632

Luís Ramalho 582

João Carvalho 2800

António Carvalho 2801

Bernardo Sousa 2707

Hugo Magalhâes 773

Duarte Silva 2372

António Serrão 2275

Marco Pereira 2254

Eurico Adão 1877

Rui Farinha 2305

NN

Johannes Senders

Yvet Senders

Edgar Condenso 2274

Nuno Silva 2273

Sérgio Mourato 1017

José Pereira 1278

João Ramos 256

Jorge Carvalho 1313

Alexandre Franco 2829

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 2314

A Comissão Organizadora 29/02/2024

Prk Sport Rally Team570 Pedro Simões 2791 Mitsubishi Pajero T2 15 7058

8

563 SANTAG RACING 1390 9419

581 BENIMOTO RACING 2992 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 8

548 Alejandro Martins 1041 Mini JCW Plus T1+ TT-16-654

551 Margarida Sá 845

582 Duarte Silva 2372
BRP-CANAM (BOMBARDIER) 

MAVERICK X3
T3 8 9317

571 Nelson Beiró

574 João Paulo Oliveira 2477 Nissan D21 T8 8874

577 Nuno Madeira 1634 Ford Ranger T1 15 8777

Total Inscritos: 72

8

566 JB Racing 566 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4

BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 

1694

Mracing Portugal 2060

550 Francisco Dias 1851 Nissan Pick-up 2.5 T2 13 8859 Drt- Dias Racing Team 1359

Suzuki Grand Vitara T9 8131

555 Daniel Pereira 877 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 8 9543

557 Francisco Guedes 2385 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 8

564 Filipe Lopes 759 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4 8 9677 Rio Seco Racing 879

567 José Rogeira 594 Ford Ranger T1 1 Prk Sport Rally Team 1694

568 DaklaPack Rally Sport 52106003 Nissan VK 56 RED LINED T1 15

572 Eduardo Rodrigues 2057 Toyota Land Cruiser (VDJ200) T2 18

569 Henrique Lourenço 2445 Toyota Land Cruiser (VDJ200) T2 18

BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 8

575 Miguel Teodoro 1971 Nissan D21 T9 8256

587 SANTAG RACING 1390 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 8 Santag Racing 2045

588 SANTAG RACING 1390 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4 8 9160 Santag Racing 2045

590 Johannes Senders Toyota Hillux T8 8484
Orc/Oeste Racing  

Competition
2059

591 Edgar Condenso 2274 Ford MO EXR05 PROTO T1 16 7597 Prolama Competição 2635

595 Sérgio Mourato 1017 Nissan BVLULEF D22- Navra T9 6106

599
Toyota Gazoo Racing 

Caetano Portugal
2499 Toyota Hillux T1+ 9331

540 4x4 Centrum Ernelo 951002 Mitsubishi Asx T1 14 TT-22-1717

541 Luís Morais 2569 G Rally OT3 T3 8 TT-22-131

544 Cláudio Carapeta 1439 Bowler Wildcat Proto T8

543 João Carvalho 1453 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4 8 8907 Drt- Dias Racing Team 1359

T3 8 Benimoto  Racing 2993

546 Alexandre Mota 1003 Nissan Nivara T8 6286

545 BENIMOTO RACING 2992 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3

547 César Sequeira 1272 Mini Cooper D Prototipo T1 16 7730

561 Mário Franco 329 Yamaha YX2 10012 - TURBO T3 8

562 Sergio Matos Mercedes E 320 T1 16 9140

560 BENIMOTO RACING 2992
BRP CANAM HERRADOR 

maverick X3
T3 8 9164 Benimoto  Racing 2993

565 Pedro Ruivo 2573 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T3 8 9578

601 SANTAG RACING 1390 DAF T5

579 Miguel Barbosa 2632 Taurus T3 8

1390 BRP CANAM MAVERICK X3 T4 8 9139 Santag Racing 2045

Santag Racing 2045

TT-22-230

9254

Prolama Competição 2635

Benimoto  Racing 2993

580 SANTAG RACING


